PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Congress Financial Corporation (Western)	03/25/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wachovia Capital Finance Corporation (Western)
Street Address:	251 South Lake Avenue
Internal Address:	Suite 900
City:	Pasadena
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91101

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5628128
Patent Number:	5625963

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)541-4630

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2125412000

Email: tcrodriguez@bryancave.com

Correspondent Name: Teresa C. Rodriguez

Address Line 1: 1290 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: BRYAN CAVE LLP

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0205955

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Teresa C. Rodriguez

Total Attachments: 2

source=WCFC patents_name change#page1.tif source=WCFC patents_name change#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 026026 FRAME: 0433 5628128

ICH \$80.00

*35⁽⁴⁾

1165367

EXHIBIT A

FINE Secretary of State
of the State of California

MAR 2 5 2005

CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION (WESTERN)

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. They are the Vice President and Secretary and the Vice President and Assistant Secretary, respectively, of Congress Financial Corporation (Western), a California corporation.
- 2. Article FIRST of the Articles of Incorporation of this domestic corporation is amended to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of this corporation is Wachovia Capital Finance Corporation (Western)."

- 3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 1,000,000, and all shares were voted in favor of the amendment.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

DATE: March 21, 2005

Ellen Goodman, Vice President and Secretary

and Secretary

Jacqueline A. Ballantine, Vice President

and Assistant Secretary

COMMISSION

CA BC D-CERTIF OF AMENDMENT-AFTER ISSUE 10/99-1

REEL: 026026 FRAME: 0434



Date.

Finally sently that the foregoing the script of ________ nage(s) is a first time may correct capy of the majoral record in the custody of the Color may Secretary of State's office.

MAR 0 9 7011

11500

Deleta Bureca. Debuta Bowlen, Secretary of State

PATENT

REEL: 026026 FRAME: 0435

RECORDED: 03/25/2011